Retrospectively introduced on ALL EternaEco PURCHASES
from the 1st of January 2018
EternaEco EternaEco
NOW EVEN
GREATER VALUE!
EternaEco
The EternaEco Range
Everyday Economy Lighting

4000K | A+
TAB10PIRWH shown
ELEDF30PIR shown
ELEDFLD30 shown
• Eterna 2 year warranty
Code
BK = Black
WH= White
Version M.O.M
St
an
da
rd
IP
65
TAB10BK/WH 10W | 750 lm | A+ 10+
TAB20BK/WH 20W | 1500 lm | A 10+
TAB30BK/WH 30W | 2400 lm | A+ 5+
12
0°
 P
IR
IP
44
TAB10PIRBK/WH 10W | 750 lm | A+ 10+
TAB20PIRBK/WH 20W | 1500 lm | A 10+
TAB30PIRBK/WH 30W | 2400 lm | A+ 5+
• �Aluminium &
polycarbonate
construction
• �Eterna 2 year
warranty
Code Version M.O.M
St
an
da
rd
IP
65
 |
30
,0
00
hr
s
ELEDFLD10 10W | 1000 lm 10+
ELEDFLD20 20W | 1600 lm 10+
ELEDFLD30 30W | 2200 lm 5+
ELEDFLD50 50W | 3500 lm 2+
12
0°
 P
IR
IP
54
 |
25
,0
00
hr
s
ELEDF10PIR 10W | 850 lm 10+
ELEDF20PIR 20W | 1700 lm 10+
ELEDF30PIR 30W | 2550 lm 5+
ELEDF50PIR 50W | 4250 lm 2+
PAGE 4� Contact MGF Electrical Supplies Ltd                E: info@mgfelect.com  T: 090 6625644  W:  www.mgfelect.com
LED FLOODLIGHTS & BULKHEADS
30W INTEGRATED LED BULKHEADS
Black | 30W | 4200K | 2000 lm | 30,000 hrs | IP65 | A Rated